Distribute Student First Name
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Oluwaseun
Rochelle
Marc
Emily
Katherine
Jason
Ryan
Jack
Samuel
Lila
Madeline
Theodore
Laura
Paul
Madison
Andrew
Sam

Julia
Nicolas
Young Woo
Vera
William
Lauren
Benjamin
Ramon
Justin
Brandon
Julian
Matthew
Andrea
Noah
Ashley
Reese
Jakob
Jonathan
Zachary
Hayley
Kylie
Blake
Jared
Audrey
Shelby
Eleanor
Jacob
Blake
Oscar
Katherine
Danielle

Student Last Name
Abitogun
Adamous
Almloff
Baker

Ball

Bare

Bare
Barland
Beach
Bebow
Bermond
Blair
Bogner
Brandt
Burch
Burton
Calderwood
Caldwell
Camburako
Chang
Chowning
Cooper
Crain
Curtis

Da Silveira
DeWitt
Dove

Duff
Eagleman
Edwards
Fulk
Gilliford
Gilmore
Grable
Greenwald
Griffin
Hamilton
Hance
Hardesty
Harrington
Hartwell
Harvey
Hatley
Heape
Helton
Herrera Mosqueda
Herrmann
Hoff

CY Course
017196
007195
007195
007195
007197
007197
007197
007195
007195
017196
007197
007195
017196
007195
007197
007195
007195
007195
007195
007195
007197
007195
007195
007197
017196
017196
017196
007197
007195
007195
007197
007197
017196
007195
007197
007197
017196
007197
007197
007195
007197
007195
007195
007195
007195
007195
007197
007197

Gr
09
10
12
10
11
11
12
10
09
09
12
09
09
09
12
11
09
10
10
10
11
10
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
09
12
11
09
11
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
09
11
09
11
10
12

F1/G1 Guardian Full Name
Abitogun, Elizabeth
Adamous, Debbie S
Almloff, Bethany Dawn
Baker, Sherry Lynett
Ball, Debbie

Bare, Lisa

Bare, Lisa

Barland, Leslie

Beach, Patrick

Bebow, Susan N
Bermond, Gregg R
Blair, Randall

Bogner, Julie Kern
Brandt, Donna R
Burch, Dexter Lee
Maye, Anne Marie
Glanville, Sarah
Caldwell, Vianey
Camburako, Emmanuel
Chang, Hyun Hee
Thomas, Tamara Danielle
Cooper, Laura Jane
Crain, Vance Allen
Curtis, Scott A

Brown, Natalia
DeWitt, Deborah Jene
Dove, Miranda
Denney, Jane Ann
Eagleman, Gregory T
Edwards, Michele
Fulk, Michaela E
Gilliford, Patrick
Gilmore, Sarah Jane
Gatewood, Heather
Greenwald, Brian Lee
Griffin, Elaine Florence
Mashburn, Elise
Hance, Kirk Allen
Hardesty, Jennifer A
Harrington, Christine Ann
Hartwell, Douglas E
Harvey, Stacia Lynn
Hatley, Jason Arl
Gudde, Jessica A
Weber, Shari D
Herrera, Jose Eduardo
Herrmann, Jennifer
Hoff, Brenda K

F1/G2 Guardian Full Name
Abitogun, Oladimeji
Adamous, Joseph

Almloff, Kevin Jay

Ball, William

Bare, Mark

Bare, Mark
Barland, David
Beach, Carrie
Bebow, Charles A
Bermond, Cheryl A
Blair, Polly

Bogner, Kevin Louis
Brandt, Gregory N
Burch, Valerie Jean
Maye, Joseph
Glanville, Chuck
Caldwell, Byron
Camburako, Jill
Bang, Eun Sook
Chowning, Brandon James
Cooper, Craig
Crain, Lisa

Curtis, Marianne G

DeWitt, Curtis Elton
Elder, Matthew

Eagleman, Susan M
Edwards, Travis
Fulk, Lester
Gilliford, Eiko
Gilmore, Derek C

Greenwald, Lisa Swartz
Griffin, Grant Reed
Mashburn,Jr, Darrell

Hance, Kathleen Macnaughton

Hardesty, Mark A
Harrington, Jonathan
Hartwell, Melissa E
Harvey, Mike Garrett
Hatley, Malia Hamilton
Heape, Jason B

Weber, Tony
Herrera-Mosqueda, Marilu
Herrmann, Craig Lee

Hoff, Patrick A

F1/G1 Phone
(913) 624-4674
(913) 648-4848

*Confidential*
(913) 530-5372
(913) 825-0898
(913) 825-0898
(913) 322-6069
(913) 888-8096
(913) 244-5309
(913) 385-5497
(913) 894-1204
(913) 227-0538
(913) 642-6390
(913) 642-8732
(913) 341-1770
(913) 201-8309
(913) 904-6115
(913) 541-1920
(913) 299-7246
(913) 485-2628
(913) 221-6822
(913) 232-8754
(913) 269-7728
(913) 325-7403
(913) 307-0405
(913) 638-2276
(816) 522-7927
(913) 634-3278
(913) 499-0290
(913) 707-5170
(913) 322-1554
(816) 714-4472
(816) 509-4980
(913) 642-4647
(913) 492-2050
(816) 452-5781
(913) 648-4041
(816) 305-3967
(210) 438-3840
(913) 381-7649
*Confidential*
(913) 907-4958
(913) 669-1414
(913) 219-9275
(913) 293-3296
(913) 381-8143
(913) 381-6661

F1/G1 E-Mail

Elizabeth.anyigor-abitogun@dcf.ks.gov

home4848@sbcglobal.net
balmloff@gmail.com
4luvku@gmail.com
debbieballkc@yahoo.com
lbare@everestkc.net
lbare@everestkc.net
dibarland@gmail.com
pfbeach@sbcglobal.net
sbebow@gmail.com
bermond@sbcglobal.net
randall.r.blair@gmail.com
kevjul4@aol.com
dglbrandt@turnkeymail.com
dexter.burch@kcpl.com
annemaye24@gmail.com
sillysally1973@yahoo.com
kansasmomO6@live.com
ecamburako@hotmail.com
blessing0751@gmail.com
tamdantom@yahoo.com
heycoops@att.net
vancecrain@gmail.com
scottacurtis427@gmail.com
natyformiginha@gmail.com
debbie_dewitt@yahoo.com
emleigh@hotmail.com
janeannden@yahoo.com
g.eaglema@gmail.com
stationlover@msn.com
mefulk0218@gmail.com
grandntnl@yahoo.com
sjgilmore@me.com
heather.gatewood@live.com
Lisag9615@gmail.com
persefg@yahoo.com
elise.mashburn@netcracker.com
kmachance@gmail.com
jenniferhardesty@everestkc.net
caharr@twc.com
doug@hrtwll.com
harvey@everestkc.net
jahatley@gmail.com
jagudde@gmail.com
shelton26@gmail.com
eduardo.diaz50@yahoo.com
jayhawkjen95@gmail.com
hoffharpist@gmail.com

F1 Address Line 1
9530 Halsey APT 201
10215 Hemlock Dr
9210 W 97th St
10330 Pflumm APT 1118
10282 Haskins
7812 W 100th Terr
7812 W 100th Terr
13300 W 104th St
10317 Caenen
10212 Flint St.

4025 W 101st Ter
12515 W 100 Terr
10708 W 98th Terr
9537 Beverly Drive
9705 Eby

10341 Ash

12307 W 101st St
9711 Mohawk Dr
9819 Larsen St
9516 Lamar Ave
10212 Caenen Dr
3204 W 99th St
10215 Mohawk Ln
9320 Lamar Ave
12613 W. 97th Ter APT 200
11613 W. 99 Ter
9711 W 104 Terr
6508 W 102nd St
12826 W 101 St
10071 Roe Ave
10416 Flint

10333 Rosehill Rd
9854 Sagamore Rd
9815 Mission Rd
9615 Sagamore Rd
11223 W 99th PI
10230 Gillette St
3524 W 97th PI
10212 Bond

10916 W 105th
6903 W 100th Ter
10804 W 106th St
9724 Mohawk Dr
10217 Kessler St APT D
9808 W 56th St
9276 Conser

9712 Melrose Dr
10326 Sagamore Rd

F1 Address Line 2
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212
Lenexa, KS 66215
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66207
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66207
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66207
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66206

Overland Park, KS 66214-2312

Overland Park, KS 66207
Lenexa, KS 66215
Leawood, KS 66206
Leawood, KS 66206
Overland Park, KS 66207
Lenexa, KS 66215-1513
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66207
Overland Park, KS 66214
Lenexa, KS 66215
Leawood, KS 66206
Overland Park, KS 66206
Leawood, KS 66206
Overland Park, KS 66214
Lenexa, KS 66215
Leawood, KS 66206

Overland Park, KS 66214-2713

Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66214
Leawood, KS 66206
Overland Park, KS 66212
Merriam, KS 66203
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66214
Leawood, KS 66206
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Charles
Katherine
Anya
Emma
Virginia
Coleton
Elliot
Anna
Vincent
Alexander
Rhys
Grace
Benjamin
Claire
William
Blaze
Paul
Brandon
Emily
Owen
Caleb
Major
Sofia
Jacob
Laura
Anna
Brennan
Cienna
Emily
Grace
Paul
Quinn
Liam
Nicholas
Alexis
Nicholas
Madison
Calvin
Adam
Sepehr
Philip
Isaac
Jacob
Kelli
Julian
Nicholas
Jessica
Nathaniel
Jaydin

Horner
Horner
Horton
Horton
Horton
Houdek
Huels
James
Jischke
Johannes
Jones
Kannenberg
Karpenko
Kelley
Kelley
Kelly
Kincaid
Kirmer
Knudsen
Krussow
Kutz
Lackey
Lanan
Legg

Legg
Levorson

Lumpkin
Maere
Markum
Markum
Martinez
McCalmon
McCray
McKee-Rist
Monks
Monks
Montgomery
Nelson
Nicholas
Noori
Nunez
Obeidat
Obeidat
Paviu
Peeples
Petrella
Pierce
Pulliam
Ramirez

007195
007197
007197
007195
007197
007195
007197
017196
007195
007195
007197
017196
007195
007197
007195
017196
007197
007197
007195
007195
007195
007195
007195
007195
007197
007195
007195
007197
007195
007195
017196
017196
007195
007195
007195
007195
007195
007195
007195
007195
017196
007195
007197
007195
007195
007195
007195
007195
017196

09
11
12
10
10
10
11
09
11
09
12
09
09
12
10
09
10
10
10
09
11
09
10
10
12
10
12
12
09
10
09
09
10
12
10
12
10
11
12
10
09
10
12
11
09
09
11
11
09

Horner, Gina D
Horner, Gina D
Horton, Mark B
Horton, Angela Lynn
Horton, Angela Lynn
Houdek, Douglas S
Huels, Christy D
James, Donald Ray
Tucker, Katie Ann
Johannes, David L
Jones, Alan
Kannenberg, Gary A
Karpenko, Inna P
Kelley, Stefanie Jennings
Kelley, Stefanie Jennings
Kelly, Maureen
Kincaid, Christine M
Kirmer, Celeste
Knudsen, Amy
Krussow, Matthew Jon
Kutz, Paul A

Lackey, Kim

Renna, Marcela A
Legg, SarahJ

Legg, SarahJ
Levorson, Steven M
Lumpkin, Timothy V
Maere, Nicole
Markum, Deb
Markum, Deb
Martinez, Humberto
Mccalmon, Jill
McCray, Joshua P
Mckee-Rist, Kara Anne
Monks, Tina

Monks, Tina
Montgomery, Mark Allen
Nelson, Stacie M
Nicholas, Joanie T
Noori, Saeed

Nunez, Arturo
Obeidat, Sameer M
Obeidat, Sameer M
Pavlu, Marianne

Peeples, Jennifer Kay Owens

Petrella, Diane Marie
Pierce, Jeff S

Pulliam, Terry
Ramirez, Jessica

Horner, Stephen Bryan
Horner, Stephen Bryan
Horton, Tanya K
Horton, Paul Brendon
Horton, Paul Brendon
Houdek, Beth

Huels, Ed Morley
James, Lorinda Joy
Tucker, Steven Jack
Johannes, Lisa A
Jones, Ruth
Kannenberg, Kathryn A
Karpenko, Mikchail
Kelley, Tim

Kelley, Tim

Kincaid, Joseph M
Kirmer, Scott
Knudsen, Erik
Krussow, Jane C
Kutz, Heather M
Lackey, Ron

Lanan, Jeffrey S
Legg, George

Legg, George
Levorson, Janice M
Lumpkin, Julie D
Maere, Todd
Markum, Shelby
Markum, Shelby
Gonzalez, Juana
McCalmon, Roger S
McCray, Dawn M
Rist, Chuck

Monks, Trent
Monks, Trent
Montgomery, Nancy Sue
Nelson, John Marc
Nicholas, Joe H
Rafiee, Zahara
Nunez, Kim
Obeidat, Sabrina M
Obeidat, Sabrina M
Pavlu, Robert R
Peeples, Chase Landon
Petrella, Nick
Pierce, Roberta L

Ziesler, Michael

(913) 385-9445
(913) 385-9445
(913) 568-9570
(913) 227-5068
(913) 227-5068
(913) 579-7271
(913) 492-8457

(913) 908-2635
(913) 381-6758
(816) 506-7382
(913) 649-5464
(913) 274-8292
(913) 660-3435
(913) 660-3435
(913) 526-6087
(913) 901-0445
(913) 381-2839
(913) 638-9389
(913) 383-0598
(913) 307-0247
(913) 200-9155

(913) 888-4959
(913) 888-4959
(913) 599-4283
(913) 642-7285
(913) 894-0541
(816) 260-1432
(816) 260-1432
(913) 602-6025
(913) 385-7731
(913) 548-6362
(913) 599-6434
(913) 634-5816
(913) 634-5816
(913) 383-2759
(913) 438-5304
(913) 710-3281

(417) 437-4768
*Confidential*

*Confidential*

(913) 492-2646
(816) 383-1837
(913) 951-6848
(913) 449-6555
(816) 210-0109
(913) 544-9518

ghorner@hntb.com
ghorner@hntb.com
tkape@mindspring.com
hortonfam@gmail.com
hortonfam@gmail.com
doug.houdek@gmail.com
christyh@everestkc.net
magneticfish@me.com
katieatucker@gmail.com
johannes.david.4@gmail.com
ajones@challengersports.com
gkannenberg@kc.rr.com
karpenkomike@gmail.com
sjkelley6@yahoo.com
sjkelley6@yahoo.com
mobtkelly1981@gmail.com
bixkincaid@gmail.com
ckirmer@aol.com
erikamyknudsen@hotmail.com
mattk@heatron.com
paulkutzl@gmail.com
lackeykim@gmail.com
mar@marcelarenna.com
sarah.a.legg@gmail.com
sarah.a.legg@gmail.com

tvlumpkin@gmail.com
coliecurls@gmail.com
markum.music@gmail.com
markum.music@gmail.com
humbertomartinez039@gmail.com
mcjill@kc.rr.com
mccray_joshua@ymail.com
chuck.rist@yahoo.com
tinamonks3@yahoo.com
tinamonks3@yahoo.com
montgm34@yahoo.com
menelson@smsd.org
getorganized2010@att.net
saeednoori20@gmail.com
narturokim@yahoo.com
sameerobeidat2000@yahoo.com
sameerobeidat2000@yahoo.com
Pavlu@everestkc.net
chasepeep2001@yahoo.com
petrellad@umkc.edu

tpulliam3@kc.rr.com
jezka83@gmail.com

5801 W 92 St

5801 W 92 St

6423 W 62nd St
10218 Linden
10218 Linden

9925 Westgate Ln
10800 W 100th PI
5823 W 100th St
8812 W 106th St
8507 W 91st Terr
15142 Windsor Cir
9719 Canterbury St
8428 Goodman Dr
10002 Howe Dr
10002 Howe Dr
9936 Westgate Ct
6316 W 101st Terr
10301 Ballentine
13309 W 104th St
6609 W 102nd St
10719 W 97th St
9260 Conser St APT 2G
8117 Dearborn Dr
12417 W 101st St
12417 W 101st St
9916 Knox Dr
10010 Grandview Dr
12700 W 99th St
10215 Briar Dr
10215 Briar Dr

12210 W 96th Terr APT 102

3316 W 99th St
10157 Grandview Dr
8187 Monrovia
9601 W 99th Terr
9601 W 99th Terr
6300 W 100th Terr
11701 W 102nd Terr
10344 Cherokee Ln
10406 Pflumm APT 912
5803 Bluejacket
9841 Melrose

9841 Melrose

11433 W 104th St
6309 W 100th Terr
10340 Wenonga Ln
5801 W 100th St
9717 High Dr

Overland Park, KS 66207
Overland Park, KS 66207
Mission, KS 66202
Overland Park, KS 66207
Overland Park, KS 66207
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66207
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212-2000
Shawnee Mission, KS 66224-3835
Overland Park, KS 66206
Overland Park, KS 66212
Leawood, KS 66206
Leawood, KS 66206
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66214
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66212
Prairie Village, KS 66208
Lenexa, KS 66215
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66207
Overland Park, KS 66207
Lenexa, KS 66215
Leawood, KS 66206
Overland Park, KS 66212
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66214
Leawood, KS 66206
Lenexa, KS 66215
Shawnee Mission, KS 66203
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66214-2715
Overland Park, KS 66212
Leawood, KS 66206
Overland Park, KS 66207
Leawood, KS 66206

9811 Westminster Ct APT 1 Lenexa, KS 66215
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Maxwell
David
Connor
Lillian
Abigail
Joseph
Hayley
David
Emma
Nicholas
Samuel
Katrina
Bradley
Merrick
Gretchen
Jonathan
Cora
John
David
Kira
Dakota
Benjamin
Mallory
Jamia
Samuel
Emma
Nathan
Jane
Skyler
Nichole
Cheyenne
Dylan
Nikolas
Nicholas
William
Lukas
Ewan
Marianna
Colin
Brietta
Raquel
Drew
Corbin
Terence
Johnathan
Julian

Ramsay
Rangel
Regan
Richards
Rieber
Rieber
Robinson
Rope
Ross
Rowe
Rowe
Sargent
Schluben
Schofield
Schultz
Sears
Selzer
Selzer
Serrano
Setty
Sexton
Shaw
Sheldon
Shobe
Slaven
Smallwood
Snyder
Swanberg
Thao
Thomas
Town
Tracy
Trofimoff
Velicer
Venable
Vohs
Wagner
Ward
Webb
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wollard
Wood
Woodley
Young
Young

007195
007195
007197
107253
007195
017196
017196
007197
007197
007197
007197
007197
007195
007195
007195
017196
007197
007195
007195
007197
007195
007195
007195
007197
017196
017196
017196
007197
007195
007195
007197
007195
007195
007197
007195
007197
007195
007195
007195
007197
007197
007197
007195
007195
007195
017196

12
11
10
12
12
09
10
10
11
09
12
11
10
11
09
09
12
09
11
12
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
11
10
10
11
09
10
11
09
11
09
10
09
12
12
11
10
10
10
09

Janssen, Jason

Rangel, Joaquin

Regan, Jennifer L
Richards, Denise M
Siegler Rieber, Susan
Siegler Rieber, Susan
Robinson, Barry F
Rope, Clif Jeffrey

Ross, Christina H
Rowe, Gregory P
Rowe, Gregory P
Sargent, Rebecca Lynn
Schluben, Deborah A
Rogers, Jerri Ann
Schultz, Kimberly Dawn
Sears, Elizabeth

Selzer, John

Selzer, John

Serrano, Melissa Rachelle
Setty, Lisa M

Sexton, Jessica

Shaw, Mark David
Sheldon, Kenneth Judson
Finley, Ebony

Slaven, Dan

Daley, Jennifer
Snyder, Kelly
Swanberg, Jill Platt
Thao, Lao Thai
Thomas, Cynthia M
Town, Andrea

Tracy, Julie Michelle
Trofimoff, Djana E
Velicer, Kristin Lacey
Venable, Kristin

Vohs, Stephen R
Wagner, Shelley
Ward, Daryl G

Webb, Nicole Janeen
Wheeler, Heather Jean
Wheeler, Heather Jean
Wollard, Ellen M
Wood, Janice
Woodley, Joy C

Young, Stephanie
Young, Stephanie

Janssen, Sarah
Rangel, Gabriela R
Regan, Patrick M
Richards, Kip D
Rieber, Moti
Rieber, Moti
Robinson, Lisa
Rope, Stacy Lynn
Ross, Joseph W
Rowe, Jennifer )
Rowe, Jennifer )
Sargent, Alan
Schluben, William M

Schultz, Todd Matthew
Sears, Michael K
Selzer, Leslie Colbert
Selzer, Leslie Colbert

Setty, Kent J

Sexton, Joshua C
Shaw, Brenda Renae
Sheldon, Sharon Kaye

Slaven, Linda
Smallwood, Brian
Snyder, Jake

Swanberg, William Maurice

Xiong, Julie
Thomas, Randy E

Tracy, Matt Shawn
Trofimoff, Alexander V
Velicer, Daniel James

Vohs, Pamela A

Ward, Patty

Webb, Mark

Waner, Bryant Michael
Waner, Bryant Michael
Wollard, John P
Wood, Craig

Young, Johnathan
Young, Johnathan

(913) 538-1083
*Confidential*

(913) 223-5066
(913) 642-1267
(913) 322-4142
(913) 322-4142
(913) 649-3638
(913) 385-2607
(913) 912-2585
(913) 825-0975
(913) 825-0975
(913) 645-0365
(913) 649-4630
(913) 449-7202
(816) 820-8250
(913) 909-8706
(913) 963-5106
(913) 963-5106
(816) 305-8939
(913) 744-9576
(913) 220-5886
(913) 599-4806
(913) 341-1204
(870) 918-2083
(913) 599-6563
(816) 977-5628
*Confidential*

(913) 649-7758
(913) 549-4424
(913) 709-7446
(913) 888-9016
(913) 940-9307
(816) 213-1579
(913) 522-2507
(913) 220-4477
(913) 599-6791
(913) 485-3016
(913) 901-8769
(913) 283-7777
*Confidential*

*Confidential*

(913) 894-6306
(913) 707-5108
(913) 568-6448
(502) 262-3325
(502) 262-3325

janssensolutions@gmail.com

joaquin_rangel@usc.salvationarmy.org

regans4@yahoo.com
deniserichards@kc.rr.com
suzysr333@gmail.com
suzysr333@gmail.com

cjr@kc.surewest.net
christie_h_ross@yahoo.com
gregrowe@msn.com
gregrowe@msn.com
alanbeccasargent@gmail.com
deborahschluben@smsd.org
jerrirogers@att.net
kimschultz14@gmail.com
ejsears@gmail.com
selzerjj@gmail.com
selzerjj@gmail.com
Famserrano@aol.com
lisa.m.setty@gmail.com
8LunarlLily8@gmail.com
opshaws@aol.com
sheldonken@hotmail.com
eighty3EPF@gmail.com
disslaven@everestkc.net
jennydaley0623@gmail.com
jakeandkellysnyder@gmail.com
jswanberg@me.com
tithao1999@gmail.com
cynthomas24@yahoo.com
cowgirlupat@sbcglobal.net
julie_tracy@hotmail.com
djana_trofimoff@yahoo.com
kvelicer@gmail.com
kvenableO@gmail.com
stevevl75@gmail.com
shelleywagner@gmail.com
darylward5@gmail.com
nicolejlind@gmail.com
h913w468@ku.edu
h913w468@ku.edu
ewollard@everestkc.net
kecwoodpile@yahoo.com
joyfule3@gmail.com
uldery@yahoo.com
uldery@yahoo.com

10019 Bluejacket
3900 W 98th Terr
11601 W. 100th St.
4208 W 102nd St
9700 Hadley Dr
9700 Hadley Dr
9115 Outlook Dr
9305 Beverly Drive
10007 Connell Dr
4712 W 101st Ter
4712 W 101st Ter
9408 Lowell Ave
9772 Craig Dr

5601 W 92nd Terrace
7614 W 95th Terr
9995 Bluejacket Dr
5519 W 92 Terrace
5519 W 92 Terrace
7575 W. 106th St APT 486
10560 Gillette

9689 Outlook Dr
10817 W 105

3924 W 100th Ter
8704 W 106th Ter APT 2
11507 W 99 PI
10225 Gillette St
13250 W 102nd St
10309 Wenonga Ln
9711 Hayes

9414 Somerset Dr
13041 W 102nd St
11204 W 99th Terr
8100 W 98th Terr
11701 W 101st Terr
10920 W 100th Terr
10120 Century Ln
9920 Rosewood Ln
9845 Pawnee St
10072 Hemlock Dr
9514 Glenwood St
9514 Glenwood St
11021 W 100th St
9805 Knox Dr

5528 W 97th Street
10045 Wedd Dr
10045 Wedd Dr

Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66207
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Leawood, KS 66206
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66207
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66214
Lenexa, KS 66215
Overland Park, KS 66207
Overland Park, KS 66206
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66214
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66207
Overland Park, KS 66212
Overland Park, KS 66212



